11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

NEBRASKA WELLHEAD PROTECTION NETWORK

Monday, October 24, 2016

Platte West Treatment Plant
21212 West Q Street
Omaha, NE

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Round Robin
Lunch

Community Outreach and Education
Speaker: Tracey Christensen, Metropolitan Utilities District

Platte West Wellhead Protection Plan
Speaker: Russ lwan, Metropolitan Utilities District

Tour of Platte West Treatment Plant and Well Field
Tour by Kevin Tobin, Metropolitan Utilities District

Tour Ends and Adjourn



