

## NEBRASKA WELLHEAD PROTECTION NETWORK

Monday, October 24, 2016

## Platte West Treatment Plant 21212 West Q Street Omaha, NE

## AGENDA

11:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
11:05 a.m.	Round Robin
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Community Outreach and Education Speaker: Tracey Christensen, Metropolitan Utilities District
1:30 p.m.	Platte West Wellhead Protection Plan Speaker: Russ Iwan, Metropolitan Utilities District
2:00 p.m.	Tour of Platte West Treatment Plant and Well Field Tour by Kevin Tobin, Metropolitan Utilities District
3:00 p.m.	Tour Ends and Adjourn